Genset Standby
Output
Prime
Output  Engine Alternator Base
Tank
Dimensions (mm)
(Canopied)
Model kVA kW kVA kW Perkins Leroy Somer Ltr L W H Wt
(Kg)
YXP10RSC 11 9 10 8 403D-11G LSA40.VS1 50 1700 825 1210 540
YXP13RSC 14 11 13 10 403D-15G LSA40.VS2 50 2150 830 1370 1025
YXP20RSC 22 18 20 16 404D-22G LSA40.M5 100 2150 830 1370 1025
YXP30RSC 33 27 30 24 1103A-33G LSA42.3VS3 180 2340 1080 1570 1295
YXP45RSC 50 40 45 36 1103A-33TG1 LSA42.3M7 180 2340 1080 1570 1375
YXP60RSC 67 53 60 48 1103A-33TG2 LSA42.3L9 180 2340 1080 1570 1410
YXP80RSC 89 71 80 64 1104A-44TG2 LSA43.2L8 180 2790 1165 1700 1705
YXP100RSC 111 89 100 80 1104C-44TAG2 LSA44.2VS45 240 2890 1160 1900 1855
YXP100RSC 111 89 100 80 1006TG2A LSA44.2VS45 240 3040 1135 1850 1855
YXP137RSC 152 121 137 109 1006TAG LSA44.2M95 420 3340 1260 1850 2355
YXP150RSC 167 133 150 120 1006TAG2 LSA44.2M95 420 3340 1260 1850 2355
YXP180RSC 200 160 180 144 1106C-E66TAG4 LSA46.2M3 420 3525 1300 1900 2610
YXP200RSC 222 178 200 160 1306C-E87TAG3 LSA46.2M5 520 3665 1365 2015 3025
YXP225RSC 250 200 225 180 1306C-E87TAG4 LSA46.2L6 470 3665 1365 2015 3095
YXP250RSC 278 222 250 200 1306C-E87TAG6 LSA46.2L6 520 3665 1365 2015 3110
YXP300RSC 330 264 300 240 1606A-E93TAG5 LSA46.2VL12 600 4250 1470 2515 4435
YXP350RSC 389 311 350 280 2206C-E13TAG2 LSA47.2VS1 800 4250 1470 2515 4435
YXP400RSC 444 356 400 320 2206C-E13TAG3 LSA47.2S4 800 4250 1470 2515 4580
YXP450RSC 500 400 450 360 2506C-E15TAG1 LSA47.2S5 1020 4520 1500 2555 5535
YXP500RSC 556 444 500 400 2506C-E15TAG2 LSA47.2M7 1020 4595 1550 2565 5265
YXP600RSC 667 533 600 480 2806C-E18TAG1A LSA47.2L9 890 4695 1700 2550 6860
YXP625RSC 694 556 625 500 2806A-E18TAG2 LSA49.1S4A 945 4695 1700 2550 6860
YXP725RSC 806 644 725 580 4006-23TAG3A LSA49.1M6 1100 6060 2400 2600 TBC
YXP800RSC 889 711 800 640 4006-23TAG3A LSA49.1M75 1400 6060 2400 2600 TBC
YXP900RSC 1000 800 900 720 4008-TAG2A LSA49.1L10 1500 6060 2400 2600 TBC
YXP1000RSC* 1111 889 1000 800 4008-TAG2A LSA50.2S4 1500 6060 2400 2600 TBC
YXP1250RSC* 1389 1111 1250 1000 4012-46TWG2A LSA50.2M6 2000 12200 2400 2900 TBC
YXP1500RSC* 1667 1333 1500 1200 4012-46TAG2A LSA50.2VL8 N/A 12200 2400 2900 TBC
*Products larger than 1000KVA (Open) Do not include Breaker - Please ask for details. For Product Larger than 1500KVA - Please
ask for pricing.
YorPower have made every effort to ensure that the information in this is accurate and correct at the time of publication. We reserve
the right to amend the information without notice and without obligations or liability. All text and images ©YorPower 2012.
3 Phase, 50Hz, 1500rpmYXP Series